	1			-
1 J. C.			 	
<i>(</i>)	27	72		
1		. 95		
		1977		
- ₅₀				



LICO CINANIONIO CTATEMENT ABACNIDBAC	Skagit County Auditor				
JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	7/20/200	4 Page	1 of	4 9:09AN	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
Diligenz, Inc. 1-800-858-5294					
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
9182551					
	ľ				
Diligenz, Inc. 6500 Harbour Heights Pkwy					
Suite 400					
Mukilteo, WA 98275					
191ditities, 1971 3027 3					
Filed in: Washi	ngton Skagit				
		THE ABOVE SPA			
a. Initial Financing Statement File # 199910150100 10/15/1999		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS			
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo	ove is terminated with respec	t to security interest(s) of the 5			ation Statement.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	above with respect to secu	rity interest(s) of the Secured	Party authorizing t	his Continuation S	tatement is
ASSIGNMENT (fut) or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b a	and address of assignee in it	em 7c; and also give name of	assignor in item 9.		
. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	Debtor or Secured P	arty of record. Check only on	e of these two box	es.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information	NZ Z				
CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	DELETE name; (to be deleted in it	Give record name om 6a or 6b.	ADO name: C also complete	omplete item 7a or 7 items 7e-7g (if appli	b, aпdalsoitem7c; cable).
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:		7.44			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME IMPRESSIONS WORLDWIDE, INC.	KK				
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		TSUFFIX
S. HOTTISTIC STATE			NIBBEE WANTE		55/112
. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			·		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		11		****	
OR	- American	the state of the s			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
		<u> </u>		~	
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POST	FAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION C	E ORGANIZATION	Za ORGANIZAT	IONAL ID#, if any	
ORGANIZATION OF DEBTOR COrp.	WA	FONGANIZATION	91-17074	-	[]NONE
. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.			W		LINON
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral	ateral description or descr	ibe collateral Dassigned			
		-		ABBITIONS	
ALL FIXTURES; WHETHER ANY OF THE FOREGOING IS O REPLACEMENTS, AND SUBSTITUTIONS RELATING TO AN					ANY OF
THE FOREGOING.					.,,
DADOEL AUMEDED 2040 200 050 0400			Same and the second	A A	
PARCEL NUMBER 8012-000-058-0100				Z L	
SHORT LEGAL DESCRIPTION: A PTN OF TR. 58, SKAGIT F	REGIONAL AIRPORT	BSP			
			A marin		Ta.
			i (and the second s	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS					I by a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authori	ized by a Debtor, check here	and enter name of DEBT	OR authorizing th	is Amendment	<u> 244 ja ja</u>
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Whidhey Island Bank					
Whidbey Island Bank	FIRST NAME		IMIDDLE MANCE		Islucia.
90. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
ODTIONAL PUED DEFENSE SATE		·	<u> </u>		
DOPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA IMPRESSIONS WORLDWIDE, INC.					918255

Page: 3/5

Date: 7/16/2004 2:50:18 PM



WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Whidbey Island Bank 1381 SW Barlow St, Suite 1 Oak Harbor, WA 98277



199910150100 Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor 10/15/1999 Page 1 of 3 2:24:29PM

TAND DUTE COMBRESS OF STREET	V90615		
WASHINGTON UCC-2 COUNTY AUDITOR	FIXTURE FILING		
Grantor(s): (last name first, and mailing address(es)) 1pressions Worldwide, Inc. TIN: 1-1707424 1800 S. Burlington Ave. 1900 S. Burlington Ave. 1800 S. Burlington, WA 98292 Burlington, WA 98233	3. Assignee(s) of Secured Party(les):		
HIS FIXTURE FILING SHALL COVER COLLATERAL THAT IS AFFIXED TO THE F	OLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY.		
eference Number: horl Legal Description: A ptn of Tr. 58, Skagit Regional Airport BSP	Additional on page		
sessor's Tax Parcel ID#: 8012-000-058-0100 gal Description:	Additional on page		
HIS FIXTURE FILING COVERS THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY			
The debtor is the record owner. This statement is signed by the Secured Party(les)instead of the Debtor(s) to perfect a			
security interest in collateral: (Please check appropriate box)	 Complete fully if box (d) is of lecked; complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c). 		
(a) aready subject to securify interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the debtor's location was changed to this state, or	Original recording number		
(D) Which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest was perfected, or	Office where recorded		
(c) as to which the recording has lapsed, or	Former name of debtor(s)		
(d) acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate structure of the debtor(s).			
ated <u>Octobul 14</u> , 1959			
Whidbey Isla	\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\		
	ing Bank		
Type NAME(S)	UTO EXAME OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignée(s))		
1 ald Roesch			



7/20/2004 Page

2 of

4 9:09AM





Schedule "A-1"

T-90615

DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL "A":

A leasehold estate in the following described tract:

That portion of Lot 58, "SKAGIT REGIONAL AIRPORT BINDING SITE PLAN PHASE 1", as approved August 22, 1986, and recorded August 25, 1986, in Volume 7 of Short Plats, pages 111 through 120, under Auditor's File No. 8608250002, records of Skagit County, Washington; being a portion of Section 34, Township 35 North, Range 3 East, W.M., described as follows:

Beginning at the most Northerly corner of said Lot 58; thence South 52°21'58" East, along the Northeasterly line of said Lot 58, a distance of 180.00 feet to the most Easterly corner of said Lot: thence South 37°38'02" West, along the Southeasterly line of said Lot, 293.46 feet;

thence North 64°27'59" West, 27.13 feet; thence North 70°08'12" West, 70.84 feet;

thence North 64°22'21" West, 87.93 feet to a point on the Northwesterly line of said lot;

thence North 37°38'02" East, along said Northwesterly line, 339.06 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING therefrom, the building(s), improvements and fixtures located thereon.

Situate in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.

PARCEL "B":

The building(s), improvements and fixtures located on the following described property:

That portion of Lot 58, "SKAGIT REGIONAL AIRPORT BINDING SITE PLAN PHASE 1", as approved August 22, 1986, and recorded August 25, 1986, in Volume 7 of Short Plats, pages 111 through 120, under Auditor's File No. 8608250002, records of Skagit County, Washington; being a portion of Section 34, Township 35 North, Range 3 East, W.M., described as follows:

Beginning at the most Northerly corner of said Lot 58; thence South 52°21'58" East, along the Northeasterly line of said Lot 58, a distance of 180.00 feet to the most Easterly corner of said Lot;

- Continued -

9182551



Skagit County Auditor 7/20/2004 Page 3 of



Schedule "A-1"

T-90615

DESCRIPTION CONTINUED:

PARCEL "B" Continued:

thence South 37°38'02" West, along the Southeasterly line of said Lot, 293.46 feet; thence North 64°27'59" West, 27.13 feet; thence North 70°08'12" West, 70.84 feet; thence North 64°22'21" West, 87.93 feet to a point on the Northwesterly line of said lot; thence North 37°38'02" East, along said Northwesterly line, 339.06 feet to the point of beginning.

Situate in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.

200407200030 Skagit County Auditor

7/20/2004 Page

4 of 4 9:09AM

